
Monday. April I3District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
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AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.1ZB

6. Oam. Breakfast Session9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Organ Soloists
9.45 | We Travel the Friendly Road with
Jasper :

10. 0 Notorious10.15 Never Let Me Love You
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
11. 0. Morning Musicale11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 True Confessions 4

2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Organi-sation News; Stagecraft for Amateurs
3.30 41ZB Happiness Club
3.35 Personalities of Song4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast4.2 Cue for Latins
4.15 Victor Mixed Chorus
4.30 . Guy Lombardo and his Orchestra4.45 Misses with Hits: Pearl Carr, Lita
Roza
5. 0 Variety
5.30 For the Young
5.45 Evening Star: Gene Autry

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music in Vogue
6.30 Concert Orchestra and Soloists
7. 0 The Four Corners and the Seven
Seas
7.15 Charlie Kunz Programme
7.30 Simon Mystery
7.45 Drama of Medicine
8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight
8.30 Chorus and Orchestra
8.45 Sabotage
9. 0 Story of Dr. Kildare
9.30 Musical Varieties
10. 0 Have a Shot: Radio Auditions10.30 Close down

2ZB ""ELLINGTONwed ke 306 m.
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
15 Railway Notices
0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
0 Harold Williams
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Orchestral Musio
Notorious
Music While You Work
Alias Jane Morgan
Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
Rhythm of Today

6.
9.
9
9
1
1
1

H
41, Shopping Reporter (Doreen) °42. 0: Melody Express
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 True Confessions
2.16 Elisabeth Schwarzkopf
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd):
News from Women’s Organisations
3.30 Henri Rene’s Orchestra
3.45 Andrew McPherson and MurrayDickie ,

4. 0 Music of Old Vienna
4.15 Harry Dawson
4.30 Dick Leibert
4.45 Hawaiian Flavour5. 0 Songs of the Twenties
5.15 Enalish Dance Orchestras
5.30 zio Pinza

;

5.45 ir Adventures of Biggles
EVENING PROGRAMME

6, 0 Dinner Music
6.30 An Unusual Musical
6.45 Russ Morgan's Orchestra
y # The Four Corners and the Seven
eas ;

7.15 The Charlie Kunz Programme
7.30 Simon Mystery.
7.45 The Octopus8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight
8.30 Vaughn Monroe
8.45 Member of Mafia
9. 0 The Story of Dr. Kildare
8.39
Carlo Buti

9. The Chartes Williams Orchestra10. 0 For the Motorist
10,30 Close down

3Z7,B CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke, 273 m.
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a.m. Rise and Smile
Come to the Cookhouse Door
A Little of the Latest
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
Hear That Bell, Junior? .

Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Cheerful Tunes

Notorious
The Movie Magazine
Alias Jane Morgan
Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
Monday MelodiesShopping ny tt tea (Elizabeth Anne)Lunchtime Musi
p.m. Aunt Jenny’ ‘.Real Life Stories
Variety
Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):

"News from Organisations; What Women
are Doing
-~3.30 Afternoon Concert: Josephine Brad-a and her Orchestra45 Joseph Schmidt
. 0 Patricia Rossborough15 Bob Hope and Dorothy Lamour.30 Warwick Ransom Rhumba Bands A Laugh in Time
416
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Variety :Teatime Tunes for Tots
Junior Garden Circle

.45 Modern Marvels
EVENING PROGRAMME

brn

6. 0 Leroy Anderson’s Concert Orchestra6.15 Danny Kaye6.30 Adventures of Rocky Starr
6.45 Interlude
7. b The Four Corners and the Seveneas
7.15 Charlie Kunz Programme7,30 Simon Mystery
7.45 Trumpets the Dawn8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eves of Knight
8.30 Tommy Handley ;

8.45 The Enchanted Island
9. 0 The Story of Dr. Kildare
9.30 Variety Half Hour .10. 0 March of Science10.45 Josef Locke
10.30 Close down

475 ee
Oam. Breakfast Session
Morning Star
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy) —

Wiorning MelodiesNotorious
Dark GodAlias Jane Morgan
Wakefield. Home of Mary .Lare
For You, Mam’selle
Shopping Reporter (Alma)Lunch Music
.m, The Stars Entertain
Aunt Jenny’s Real Life StoriesSpotlight on Something BrightTrue Confessions
Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green)
Piano Time
Benny Lee and Joy NicholsVariety on the Air
David Rose and OrchestraThe Jesters and Dick Haymes
Popular Parade
Record Review
Reserved

4

EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Dance f

Variety Time. ;Orchestral Favourites
The Four Corners and the Seven
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7.15 Charlie Kunz Programme7.30 Simon Mystery
7.45 Sergeant Crosby
8. 0 Piace of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight8.30 To Be Announced
8.45 Enchanted Island9. 0 The Story of Dr. Kildare9.30 Suppertime Melodies

310. 0 The Strange Life of Deacon10.30 Close down

2L EAS EENTON Nth.940 ke, 3219 m.
a.m. Breakfast SessionDistrict Weather Forecast
Good Morning Requests .

London Palladium Orchestra
Songtime: NelsonEddy
Sincerely, Rita Marsden
Moira of Green Hills
Honor BrightVoices in Harmony
Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
g Guide; Pretty Kitty Overseas8

Fe with Lillian Scott
Lunch Music
p.m. Dominion Weather ForecastFor the Farmer (Ivan Tabor)
Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Patrick Dawlish
Light VarietyAir Adventures of Biggles: Turn-
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True Confessions
Eight Hour Alibi
Keys on the CaseNotorious

8.15 Bellarion the Fortunate (first
broadcast)
8.30 Frankie Laine
Semprini (piano)The Story of Dr. KildareDistrict Weather Forecast
Basses and Baritones
Strings in Rhythm

© Member of Mafia
-15 Michael Dartin
0 Close down22

=20OOOOW

|
Many Sassenachs have accused theScots of heing an unmusical race, prob-
ably only because of the bagpipes, but
the fact remains ‘that many fine
musicians and singers have come from
north of the border. Two of these
singers, Andrew McPherson and
Murray Dickie, will be heard from 2ZB
at 3.45 today.
* * *

David Rose, conductor, composer and
‘arranger, although born in England,
has lived most of his life in the U.S.A,
He is responsible for a great deal of
background music in films. Today at
4.30 p.m., 4ZB will broadcast a pro-
gramme by David Rose and his.Orchestra,
* * &

At 8.15 this evening, Station 2ZAwill broadcast their first episode of
"Bellarion the Fortunate," a_ serial
based on the book of the same name
by Rafael Sabatini.

FRANKIE LAINE, seen here with his wife,Nan Grey, will be heard singing in a recorded programme from 2ZA at 8.30 this
evening
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Sunray
VENETIANBLINDS
SA matterofgoodtaste"

Sunray high quality Venetian Blind, with an
excellent reputation, thatwillgraceyour home:

Sunray Veneticn Blinds are manufactured by

SUNRAY VENETIAN BLINDS LTD.
726 Great South Road, Penrose, Auckland, Phone 20-124;

Hove Building, CornerBayRoad and KilbirnieCrescent,Wellington, Phone 73-176;
Sun Building, 87 Worcester Street, Christchurch, Phene 33-835.


